2026/04/01 22:17

1/2

robot_open

Item number|Parts number|Description Quantity
1 941030 Washer M12 4
2 401029 Lever 1
3 941022 Washer M10 1
4 941049 Split pin 3,2 x 25 A2 |1
5 941016 Washer M8 7
6 901102 Rubber sealing black|1
7 901108 Battery 12V 115 Ah |2
8 1101167 Gas spring 1
9 901153 Spring 1
10 901130 Lid 1
11 901103 Strap 1
12 1101033 Pedal 1
13 1101114 Ellada 1
14 941071 Nut M12 Nyloc 1
From:

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ - Envirologic Support Wiki

Permanent link:

https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:robot_open?rev=1585236066

Last update: 2020/03/26 08:21

Envirologic Support Wiki - https://wiki.envirologic.se/


https://wiki.envirologic.se/
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:robot_open?rev=1585236066

Last update: 2020/03/26 08:21 cc:robot_open https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:robot_open?rev=1585236066

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ Printed on 2026/04/01 22:17



